I-klasse

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Bakel 3

Wedstrijdschema Bakel 3

13404

13195
13052
13198
13196
13040

13197

Isabelle Seegers
Manoe Thijssens
Jenna van Gog
Jente van Neerven
Luuk Smits

Ravy Verbakel

Thom van de Vorst

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

24-01-2026

29-09-2013
29-09-2013
10-11-2013
10-11-2013
24-11-2013
24-11-2013
15-12-2013
15-12-2013
19-01-2014
19-01-2014
16-02-2014
16-02-2014
30-03-2014
06-04-2014

06-04-2014

Bakel 3 -
Bakel 3 -
Brabantia 2 -
Mierlo 11 -
Con Brio 5 -
Bakel 3 -
Hanevoet 3 -
Bakel 3 -
Mierlo 10 -
Bakel 3 -
Bakel 3 -
Mierlo 11 -
Bakel 3 -

Brabantia 2 -

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Con Brio 5
Hanevoet 3
Mierlo 10
Bakel 3
Bakel 3
Bakel 3
Brabantia 2
Bakel 3
Mierlo 11
Bakel 3
Con Brio 5
Hanevoet 3
Bakel 3
Mierlo 10

Bakel 3
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14

15

14

14
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14
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Seizoen 2013-2014


https://www.hbbond.nl/

